
Thursday, March 7
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 o.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.360
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

! ZB 1070en oe m.6.0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Session

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Theatre Organists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Search for Karen Hastings
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
41.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 2 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), fea-turing at. 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Musical Matinee4.0 Variety
5.45 In the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Smiley Burnette Show9.0 Who Am i?
9.30 Make Mine Music
10. 0 Gardening Session (Eric Francis)
10.30 The Man from Maloba
10.45 Helmut Zacharias and his Orchestra11. 0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

va a sesarneaatoroi6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light and Bright
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Orchestral Parade :

2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Short Story3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicNorrie Paramor Orchestra
Jimmy Parkinson SingsLever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round
The Smiley Burnette Show
Who Am [f? :

Focus on Films
Henri Rene Orchestra
Rhythm RoundaboutThe Beverley Sisters

. The Man from Maloba45 Microgroove Music30 Star of Tonight11.45 Street of Dreams
12. 0 Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi HillAunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Keep It Bright
Doctor Paul
Second FiddleCareer Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Concert
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Luncheon Session
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), fea-turing at 3.0, Short Story3 Hour Theatre3 The Ames Brothers4 Bill Wolfgramm’s Hawaiians
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Band of H.M. Royal MarinesOwen Brannigan (bass)Junior Entertains Junior
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Coronets
Piano Medievs
Lever Hit Parade
Granny Martin Steps Out
Money-Go-RoundThe Smiley Burnette ShowWho Am 1t?
Home Gardener (David Combridge)Billy Thorburn and his Strict
mpo Music
The Man from Maloba
John Paris
Riccarton is on the Air
Nightclub of the Air
Close down

! XH 1310 oo ee m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices7.45 Weather Report and Cricket Results:
M.C.C. v. South Africa9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)9.30 Mid-Morning Variety10. 0 Eyes of Knight10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Foxglove Street10.45 Esther andl
14. 0 Something Bright12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music :

1.0 Granny Martin Steps Out1. Microgroove Celebrities2. 0 Women’s Hour: 2.10, The AmateurTheatre (final); and at 2.30, True Con-fessions
3. 0 Melody Makers3.30 The Layton Story4. 0 Classical Interlude
4.30 Afternoon Debut4.45 Reginald Dixon at the Console
5. 0 The Adventures’ of Rocky Starr:Flying Saucers5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Musical Potpourri7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Medical File8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Smiley Burnette Show9. 0 Night Beat
9.33 Radio Night Club10.15 Saga of the South Seas
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 Orchestra and ChorusSolo SpotlightDoctor Paui
The Street With No Name
Career Girl
Laura Chilton
A Handful of StarsAt the Console
Bing Crosby MemoriesLunch Music
-m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
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Black Narcissus
Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson),

featuring at 3.0, Short Story (firstbroadcast)
NN

3.30 Baliad Album
3.45 Light Concert Orchestras
4.15 Comic Cuts
4.30 From Our World ProgrammeLibrary
5. 0 Second Fiddle
5.15 Listen to the Band
5.30 Continental Cafe
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes6.30 Patterns for Piano
6.45 Latin American Rhythms7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Dam Busters
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The Smiley Burnette Show9. 0 Ingleside Gathering: A ScottishSession
10. 0 Music for Romance
10.30 Close down

4ZB wo tm
6. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Aibum
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 in This My Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 Take Your Pick
5.45 Popular Choice

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Music, Music
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade :

7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Smiley Burnette Show
9. 0 Who Am 1?
9.32 Melody Mixup
10. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
0.15 Yoices in Harmony0.30 The Man From Maloba1. 0 Music for Moderns2.0 Close down

AEAa ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Music for Busy People10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11, 0 American Folk Songs: Susan Reed11.15 Ferko String Band
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Esther and 1
3.30 Concert Stage4. 0 Music of Lecuona: Stanley Black’sOrchesira
.20 Accordiana
4.40 Excerpts from Opera5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: ShadowMen
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes: Ozzie Watersand his Colorado Rangers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musio for Dining
6.30 Stars of European Variety7.0 Lever Hit Parade7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Hunted One9. 0 Who Am 1?
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Close down
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